Waynesville Middle School
Softball
2017

Date			Opponent		   Place			Game Time	     Leave Time
Thur., Mar 9		Rugby			   Home 		4:30		     -----
Thur., Mar 16		Madison		   Home  		4:30		     -----
Mon., Mar 20		Bethel		               Away                	4:30		     3:00
Thur., Mar 23		Smoky Mtn		   Away			4:30		     2:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon., Mar 27		Canton			   Home  		4:00		     -----
Thur., Mar 30		Polk			   Away 		4:30		     2:00
Mon., April 3		Macon			   Home 		4:30		     -----
Thur., April 6		Smoky Mtn		   Home		4:30		     -----
Mon., April 17		Canton   		   Away			4:30		     3:00
Thur., April 20		Madison		   Away 		4:30		     2:30
Mon., April 24		Bethel			   Home   		4:30		     -----
Thur., April 27		Macon			   Away			4:30		     2:30

Tournament:  May 4th, 8th, & 10th



